
FADØL
Thor Pilsner
Thor Classic
Royal Blanche
Royal IPA
Albani 1859
Heineken
NB. King’s Brown Ale

Lille
40,-
40,-
45,-
45,-
45,-
45,-
50,-

Stor
55,-
55,-
60,-
60,-
60,-
60,-
65,-

2 L. 
200,-
200,-
225,-
225,-
225,-
225,-
245,-

FLASKEØL
Heineken 0,0%
Royal Classic 0,0%
Blå Thor

Grimbergen - Double
Guinness

CL.
0,33
0,33
0,33

0,33
0,44

Stk.
40,-
40,-
45,-

55,-
60,-

R.T.D.
Shaker / Mokai
Breezer
Smirnoff Ice

1 stk
50,-
50,-
50,-

3 stk
125,-
125,-
125,-

10 stk
385,-
385,-
385,-

SODAVAND
Pepsi
Pepsi Max
Faxe Kondi
Faxe Kondi 0,0
Mirinda Orange
Mirinda Lemon
Danskvand

Lille
38,-
38,-
38,-
38,-
38,-
38,-
33,-

Stor
50,-
50,-
50,-
50,-
50,-
50,-
45,-

2 L.
185,-
185,-
185,-
185,-
185,-
185,-
165,-

FLASKEVAND
Egekilde Citrus
Thor Passion
Rød
Grøn
Tonic
Cocio

CL.
0,3

0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,27

Stk.
35,-
33,-
33,-
33,-
33,-
38,-

SAFT/JUICE/VAND
Adelhardt Æblemost
Adelhardt Hyldeblomst

Glas - Appelsin
Glas - Æble
Glas - Ananas

Egekilde Kildevand
Isvand - Glas
Isvand - Kande 1,25 l.

Lille
28,-
28,-
28,-

Stor
40,-
40,-
40,-

Stk.
25,-
15,-
25,-

Stk.
38,-
38,-

1,25 L.
85,-
85,-
85,-

2 L.

38,-

DRINKS
Diverse drinks

2 cl.
55,-

4 cl.
75,-

Kande
200,-

Se mere på vores drinkskort


